ATTACHMENT F

COUNTY OF LAKE
COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
CODE ENFORCEMENT DIVISION
3025 Spring Valley, Clearlake Oaks, CA, 95423
TASK SHEET
SUBTOTAL

INIT DATE TASK TIME RATE EXT CUMULATIVE
RW [11/16/2023|Initial invesgation complaint review 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $10.26
RW | 12/04/2023|Additional complaint review 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $20.53
CC | 12/05/2023|Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $91.60
MB | 12/05/2023|Site Inspection 1.50 $108.82 $163.23 $254.83
CC | 12/08/2023|Writing of Notices 0.25 $47.38 $11.85 $266.67
RW | 12/08/2023|Mailing of Notices 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $276.93
CC |12/11/2023|Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $348.00
CC | 01/17/2024|Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $419.07
CC | 01/19/2024|Writing of Notices 0.25 $47.38 $11.85 $430.92
CC | 01/19/2024|Posting of Notices 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $501.99
RW | 01/19/2024|Mailing of Notices 0.25 $41.05 $10.26 $512.25
NV | 02/22/2024|Site Inspection 1.50 $53.88 $80.82 $593.07
CC | 02/22/2024|Site Inspection - Posting of Red Tag 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $664.14
CC | 02/29/2024|Site Inspection 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $735.21
CC | 03/05/2024|Writing of Warrant 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $758.90
CC | 03/07/2024|Posting of Warrant 1.50 $47.38 $71.07 $829.97
CC | 03/12/2024|Abatement 3.00 $47.38 $142.14 $972.11
CC | 03/13/2024|Return of Warrant 0.50 $47.38 $23.69 $995.80
$995.80

Sub Total Administrative Cost Amount $995.80

Contractor's Costs $4,125.00

Total Cost of Abatement $5,120.80




